Annexure — 3

Name of the corporate debtor: Max Alert Systems Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 24-08-2021
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
% of Amount of [any mutual Amount Amount of
Identificati ° f clai R ks,
SI. No. | Name of creditor Status entitication Date of Amount Amount of | Nature of Amount | Whether voting contingent | dues, that ot claim claim under ?mar >
No. . R . . . covered by | related . . not . . if any
receipt claimed claim admitted| claim share in claim may beset- . verification
guarantee | party? admitted
CoC off
Punjab National | cepted 21112021  85611,035 | 856,11,035 U | i No 100% - - - -
Bank loan
8,56,11,035 | 8,56,11,035 100% -




